7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM

8:10 PM

8:30 PM

8:50 PM

COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE
TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS
Meeting Agenda
Wednesday
September 9, 2009
7:30 PM

Newman School Conference Room

Review and Acceptance of Minutes of Meetings — August 19, 2009 and
Executive Session — August 19, 2009

Chairman’s Comments
Draft Letter to Community Preservation Coalition

Review of CPC Plan: Input from Conservation, Housing, Park &
Recreation, Historical

Discussion: Possible Proposal Needham Opportunities Inc.

Discussion: Draft Proposal from Board of Selectmen/Conservation
Commission

Fall Process and Meeting Schedule; Special Town Meeting

Next Meeting:

Wednesday, October 14, 2009




