COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday September 9, 2009 7:30 PM

Newman School Conference Room

7:30 PM	Review and Acceptance of Minutes of Meetings – August 19, 2009 and Executive Session – August 19, 2009
7:35 PM	Chairman's Comments
7:40 PM	Draft Letter to Community Preservation Coalition
7:50 PM	Review of CPC Plan: Input from Conservation, Housing, Park & Recreation, Historical
8:10 PM	Discussion: Possible Proposal Needham Opportunities Inc.
8:30 PM	Discussion: Draft Proposal from Board of Selectmen/Conservation Commission
8:50 PM	Fall Process and Meeting Schedule; Special Town Meeting

Next Meeting: Wednesday, October 14, 2009